Magnetic inductive flow sensors
VMM induQ®
Compact version
Your advantages
Series VMM
• Magnetic inductive flow sensors for nominal sizes DN15...200
• No mechanical wear
• Robust industrial design

VMMZSC000Z0005
VMMZSC000Z0010
Order example
Type
Earthing ring	 VMMZEW
Protection rings (pair)	 VMMZPR
Nominal diameter
DN 15 / ½"
DN 25 / 1"
DN 32 / 1¼"
DN 40 / 1½"
DN 50 / 2"
DN 65 / 2½"
DN 80 / 3"
DN 100 / 4"
DN 125 / 5"
DN 150 / 6"
DN 200 / 8"
15
25
32
40
50
65
80
1C
V3
3L
2C
Process connection
EN 1092-1
JIS B2220 10K
ANSI B16.5 150 RF
E
J